Xs50.8
56-824

CT5
START/STOP
40-108

CT5
POWERSPORT

40-309

MXS 3.8
56-971

MXS 5.0
56-974

CT5
TIME TO GO

40-163

MXS 5.0 TEST
& CHARGE

56-308

LITHIUM XS
56-899

1) CWA
56-753

CS ONE
40-330

MXS 10
56-822

CS FREE
40-462

TYPES DE
BATTERIES

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB,
LiFePO,

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

LiFePO,

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB,
LiFePO,

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB

WET, MF, Ca/Ca,
AGM, GEL, EFB,
LiFePO,

COURANT DE
CHARGE

0.8A

2.3A

2.3A

3.8A

5A

5A

5A

5A

7A

2-8A

10A

20A

CAPACITE DE
LA BATTERIE

1.2-100 Ah

14-130 Ah

5-25Ah

1.2-130 Ah

1.2-1860 Ah

20-160 Ah

1.2-160 Ah

5-60 Ah

14-225 Ah

3-180 Ah

20-300 Ah

10-130 Ah

CONVIENT
AUXPETITES
BATTERIES

MODE
RECONDITION-
NEMENT

MODE
ALIMENTATION

MODE
BATTERIE AGM

MODE
WAKE UP

FONCTION
COMPTE A
REBOURS

ADAPTIVE
BOOST

CHARGE
APPAREILS
PORTABLES

CHARGE
ADAPTIVE

PROTEGE
CONTRE
LINVERSION DE
POLARITE

SANS
POLARITE






